
PINGURACE 18.12.2021

01
SEINÄJOKI - SEINÄJOKI (FIN)

18 - 18 Dec 2021

DRAW WOMEN 500m  D-C Tytöt
Saturday, 18 December 2021

Race Lane Nr Name Cat. Region PB

 

1
In 3 Milla ISOKORPI GD

Out  

 

2
In 2 Iiris VUORISALO GD

Out 5 Saaga RINTALA GC

 

3
In 4 Oona KOIVUPUISTO GC

Out 1 Ida HOLOPAINEN GD
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02
SEINÄJOKI - SEINÄJOKI (FIN)

18 - 18 Dec 2021

DRAW MEN 500m  D-C-B-A Pojat
Saturday, 18 December 2021

Race Lane Nr Name Cat. Region PB

 

1
In 8 Eeka RINTALA BC

Out 9 Eemeli LASSILA BC

 

2
In 7 Elias WALDEN BC

Out 6 Hemmo HANNULA BD

 

3
In 12 Kristian HEIKKINEN BB

Out 13 Tudor PRISADA BA

 

4
In 10 Luka RINTALA BB

Out 11 Jeremias HEIKKINEN BB
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03
SEINÄJOKI - SEINÄJOKI (FIN)

18 - 18 Dec 2021

DRAW  500m  Master
Saturday, 18 December 2021

Race Lane Nr Name Cat. Region PB

 

1
In 26 Seppo SAARINEN MAS

Out 25 Seija KANDELIN MAS

 

2
In 43 Seppo MANNILA MAS

Out  

 

3
In 28 Paavo SALONEN MAS

Out 27 Heikki SUNDSTRÖM MAS

 

4
In 29 Pentti KIISKINEN MAS

Out 40 Outi PINOMÄKI MAS

 

5
In 30 Christer VUORISALO MAS

Out 41 Mika SIREN MAS

 

6
In 32 Timo HERRANEN MAS

Out 31 Kari NIITTYLÄ MAS

 

7
In 42 Jyrki HIETANEN MAS

Out 33 Pekka AHO MAS

 

8
In 35 Vesa VISTI MAS

Out 34 Juha SANTTILA MAS
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04
SEINÄJOKI - SEINÄJOKI (FIN)

18 - 18 Dec 2021

DRAW  300m  G-F-E Tytöt ja Pojat
Saturday, 18 December 2021

Race Lane Nr Name Cat. Region PB

 

1
In 14 Villa MUKKALA GG

Out 36 Alexandra KUNNAS GF

 

2
In 15 Hilja HILTUNEN GE

Out 16 Eveliina HONGISTO GE

 

3
In 37 Alvar  HUNNEMAN BG

Out 17 Valtteri HONGISTO BG

 

4
In 20 Santtu KULMALA BF

Out 38 Leo HUHTALA BF

 

5
In 18 Oliver ISOKORPI BF

Out 19 Viljami HONGISTO BF

 

6
In 24 Samuel RUUSUNEN BE

Out  

 

7
In 23 Leevi SYRJÄNEN BE

Out 39 Remo KUITINEN BE

 

8
In 21 Erik VUORISALO BE

Out 22 Peetu MUKKALA BE
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05
SEINÄJOKI - SEINÄJOKI (FIN)

18 - 18 Dec 2021

DRAW WOMEN 1000m  D-C Tytöt
Saturday, 18 December 2021

Race Lane Nr Name Cat. Region PB

 

1
In 3 Milla ISOKORPI GD

Out  

 

2
In 5 Saaga RINTALA GC

Out 1 Ida HOLOPAINEN GD

 

3
In 2 Iiris VUORISALO GD

Out 4 Oona KOIVUPUISTO GC
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06
SEINÄJOKI - SEINÄJOKI (FIN)

18 - 18 Dec 2021

DRAW MEN 1000m  D-C-B-A Pojat
Saturday, 18 December 2021

Race Lane Nr Name Cat. Region PB

 

1
In 9 Eemeli LASSILA BC

Out 8 Eeka RINTALA BC

 

2
In 7 Elias WALDEN BC

Out 6 Hemmo HANNULA BD

 

3
In 12 Kristian HEIKKINEN BB

Out 13 Tudor PRISADA BA

 

4
In 10 Luka RINTALA BB

Out 11 Jeremias HEIKKINEN BB
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07
SEINÄJOKI - SEINÄJOKI (FIN)

18 - 18 Dec 2021

DRAW  1000m  Master
Saturday, 18 December 2021

Race Lane Nr Name Cat. Region PB

 

1
In 26 Seppo SAARINEN MAS

Out 25 Seija KANDELIN MAS

 

2
In  

Out 43 Seppo MANNILA MAS

 

3
In 41 Mika SIREN MAS

Out 27 Heikki SUNDSTRÖM MAS

 

4
In 28 Paavo SALONEN MAS

Out 40 Outi PINOMÄKI MAS

 

5
In 31 Kari NIITTYLÄ MAS

Out 29 Pentti KIISKINEN MAS

 

6
In 32 Timo HERRANEN MAS

Out 30 Christer VUORISALO MAS

 

7
In 33 Pekka AHO MAS

Out 42 Jyrki HIETANEN MAS

 

8
In 35 Vesa VISTI MAS

Out 34 Juha SANTTILA MAS
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08
SEINÄJOKI - SEINÄJOKI (FIN)

18 - 18 Dec 2021

DRAW  500m  G-F-E Tytöt ja Pojat
Saturday, 18 December 2021

Race Lane Nr Name Cat. Region PB

 

1
In 36 Alexandra KUNNAS GF

Out 14 Villa MUKKALA GG

 

2
In 15 Hilja HILTUNEN GE

Out 16 Eveliina HONGISTO GE

 

3
In 17 Valtteri HONGISTO BG

Out 37 Alvar  HUNNEMAN BG

 

4
In 38 Leo HUHTALA BF

Out 20 Santtu KULMALA BF

 

5
In 18 Oliver ISOKORPI BF

Out 19 Viljami HONGISTO BF

 

6
In 24 Samuel RUUSUNEN BE

Out  

 

7
In 23 Leevi SYRJÄNEN BE

Out 39 Remo KUITINEN BE

 

8
In 21 Erik VUORISALO BE

Out 22 Peetu MUKKALA BE
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